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Senate Appropriations on Education Committee 
Meets Tuesdays, Wednesday, and Thursdays at 8:30 a.m. in 423 Legislative 

Office Building 
 

 Name County(ies) Phone Email 
Co-Chairman Sen. Chad Barefoot Franklin, Wake 919-715-3036 Chad.Barefoot@ncleg.net  
Co-Chairman Sen. David Curtis Gaston, Iredell, 

Lincoln 
919-715-3038 David.Curtis@ncleg.net 

Co-Chairman Sen. Michael Lee New Hanover 919-715-2525 Michael.Lee@ncleg.net  
Member  Sen. Deanna Ballard Alleghany, Ashe, 

Avery, Caldwell, 
Watauga 

919-733-5742 Deanna.Ballard@ncleg.net  

Member Sen. Erica Smith-Ingram Bertie, Chowan, 
Edgecombe, 
Hertford, Martin, 
Northampton, 
Tyrrell, 
Washington 

919-715-3040 Erica.Smith-Ingram@ncleg.net  

Member Sen. Jerry Tillman Moore, Randolph 919-733-5870 Jerry.Tillman@ncleg.net 
Member Sen. Joyce Waddell Mecklenburg 919-733-5650 Joyce.Waddell@ncleg.net  
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